
   1513
18.00

0.117

   1514
24.00

22.30 0.124

   1515
24.00

22.20 0.134

   1516
24.00

21.90 0.162

   1517
24.00

21.70 0.183

   1518 0.18921.60
24.00

   1520
24.00

21.00 0.252

   1521
24.00

0.116

   1523
25.40

0.37621.04

   1527
25.40

19.80 0.446

   1528
18.00

0.226

   1530

   1509
18.00

0.088

Ø
O
D

Ø
I
D

   1510
17.00

15.20 0.091

   1511
18.00

16.20 0.097

   1512
18.00

16.80 0.092

FLUTED PIPE

   1524

   1583

25.40
21.12 0.346

FLUTED PIPE

Ø
O
D

Ø
I
D

   1529

21.00

25.00
0.315

1.03930.00
38.00

0.19916.60
19.00

Ø
O
D

Ø
I
D

   1726

SEC.NO.
ØOD

ØID

20.0027.00
0.644

WT.Kg/mtr.

   1541 0.71246.00
50.00

   1542
50.00

46.00 0.687

SEC.NO.
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 PIPES

WT.Kg/mtr.

-

-

-

-

ØOD ØIDØOD ØID
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   1602 7.75 1.00 0.057

   1603 8.00 1.00 0.059

   1604 8.10 1.10 0.071

   1606 8.00 1.27 0.072

7.80   1607 0.0571.00

0.0751.407.80   1608

   1609 8.00 1.00 0.059

0.1501.6012.70   1616

   1618

   1621 15.80 2.00 0.234

   1622 16.00 1.60 0.195

17.55   1623 0.0790.55

0.90 0.122   1624 17.00

   1625

0.80 0.12419.00   1629

   1630 19.00 1.00 0.152

   1631 19.00 1.40 0.208

   1634 19.50 0.90 0.125

3.65 0.475   1640 19.00

   1641

0.1610.9022.00   1645

0.2981.5025.00   1655

   1657 25.40 2.00 0.397

   1633

   1610

   1611

   1612

   1613

   1619

   1620

   1626

   1635

   1636

   1643

   1644

   1651

   1652

   1653

   1659

   1664

   1665

   1666

   1667

   1668

   1669

   1670

   1646

22.20 1.60 0.280

   1648

24.50 1.00 0.199

   1649

   1650

   1671 38.00 3.00 0.890

   1672 42.00 2.00 0.678

   1677 32.00 7.50 1.558

   1679 50.00 3.00 1.196

5.0050.00   1680 1.908

0.6141.0570.00   1685

3.1850.80   1681 1.284

   1678

   1682

3.2576.0070.00   1690

   1687

   1688

   1689

   1691

   1661

   1662

   1674 46.50 8.00 2.612

1.5044.7532.60

4.3227.7573.50   1693

2.0075.00   1694 1.238

   1692

   1697 76.00 1.05 0.667

   1696

14.80 1.00 0.177

12.70 1.50 0.142

24.80 7.90 1.132

22.00 6.00 0.814

0.32221.00 2.00

1.48440.00 5.00

1.21332.50 5.25

2.40 0.76540.00

3.70 0.93233.40

35.00 3.50 0.935

24.00 3.50 0.608

28.00 4.00 0.814

5.00 1.31436.00

0.8082.7038.00

1.2404.5037.00

27.00 3.20 0.646

40.00 3.15 0.984

46.00 5.00 1.738

28.80 3.00 0.657

26.70 3.50 0.688

60.00 2.00 0.983

51.00 1.80 0.751

28.00 1.50 0.337

38.10 0.88 0.280

32.00 2.50 0.625

38.10 0.80 0.253

31.75 3.18 0.771

70.50 3.50 1.989

37.50 2.00 0.602

34.00 3.00 0.789

45.00 3.00 1.068

5.08910.070.00

1.3363.5048.50

3.0587.0058.50

4.1758.7565.00

2.5675.5360.30

5.0075.00 2.968

   1638 35.00 4.50 1.164

   1683 1.4703.0060.00

SEC.NO.

T

ØA
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T

ROUND PIPE

ØA

T

ØA

T

ROUND PIPE

 PIPES
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ROUND PIPE

ØA

T

1701 76.20 1.27 0.807

1705 89.00 6.35 4.451

1708 100.00 4.00 3.257

1709   40.30 14.90 3.210

1711   88.90 5.49 3.884

1712   73.03 5.16 2.970

1713   60.32 3.91 1.870

1715   80.00 4.00 2.578

1717 100.00 3.00 2.468

1719   75.00 2.60 1.596

1721   70.00 4.00 2.239

1724 125.00 2.00 2.087

1725 127.00 3.50 3.666

1730   89.00 10.00 6.701

1731   63.00 6.00 1.527

1732   76.00 6.35 3.751

1737   52.00 2.50 1.049

1741   38.00 7.50 1.940

1742   48.00 8.50 2.847

1743   54.00 10.00 3.732

1744   18.00 1.40 0.197

1745   96.50 5.00 3.880

 5950   60.00 5.00 2.333

 91699   38.00 1.35 0.419

 91601   42.00 1.45 0.498

 91602   43.00 1.70 0.595

 91603   50.00 1.50 0.617

 91604   50.00 2.00 0.814

 91605   50.00 2.50 1.007

 91606   73.61 4.91 2.861

 91607   60.45 4.76 2.248

 91608   50.47 4.76 1.845

 91609   32.25 6.43 1.408

 91610   32.25 3.39 0.829

 91611

 91612 

 91613

 91614

  6.00

  63.00

  30.50

  50.00

0.80

3.00

8.00

2.00

0.040

1.540

1.540

0.820

91615 33.80 1.45 0.400

91616 38.10 1.60 0.500

ROUND PIPE

ØA

T

91617

91618

91619

91621

91622

91623

91624

91625

91626

91627

91628

91629

91630

91631

91632

91633

91634

91635

91636

91637

91638

91620

42.00 1.45 0.500

38.10 1.35 0.430

1.70 0.60043.00

50.00 1.60 0.660

31.50 1.20 0.311

28.50 1.20 0.280

50.00 8.00 2.880

50.00 11.0 3.680

3.00 2.520101.0

63.00 3.18 1.630

101.6 5.74 4.720

114.2 2.20 2.110

50.00 4.00 1.580

58.00 4.00 1.850

42.00 3.00 1.000

70.00 5.00 2.790

35.00 2.50 0.700

70.00 4.50 2.530

80.00 5.00 3.220

32.00 3.50 0.860

60.33 3.90 1.890

101.6 8.00 6.420

SEC.NO.

T

ØA

RAMSE  ALUMINIUM  PRODUCTS  PVT  LTD.
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SEC.NO.

T

A
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SEC.NO. A WT.Kg/mtr.WT.Kg/mtr.
T

1.00   1803 12.00

   1881

0.118

0.9222.4038.00

A

A

T

   1804 12.40 1.20 0.145

0.0890.5017.00   1815

   1816 17.00 0.60 0.106

   1817

   1826 19.00 0.85 0.167

   1830 19.05 1.15 0.222

   1833 19.00 1.60 0.300

   1835 20.00 1.00 0.205

   1841 22.00 0.55 0.127

22.50   1842 0.60 0.141

0.65   1843 22.50 0.153

   1845 23.50 0.68 0.167

23.50   1846 0.74 0.181

19.05   1831 3.18 0.544

   1855 25.40 3.18 0.762

   1856 76.00 3.00 2.365

0.7531.75   1867 0.251

31.75   1868 0.85 0.284

31.75   1869 0.92 0.306

   1876 38.00 0.90 0.399

   1879 38.10 1.40 0.554

   1880 38.10 2.00 0.780

   1882 38.10 3.18 1.197

   1884 0.9742.4040.00

   1885 0.6311.2548.00

   1886 1.4163.1844.45

   1888 0.6321.2050.00

   1891 50.00 1.90 0.987

   1892 50.00 2.10 1.086

   1893 50.00 3.00 1.522

   1894 50.80 3.18 1.633

   1895 62.00 4.00 2.505

   1896 63.00 1.50 0.996

   1898 76.00 1.50 1.206

1.2012.60   1806 0.148

19.00   1827 2.00 0.367

25.40   1857 1.59 0.410

0.6052.0030.00   1866

12.00   1805 0.1401.20

SQUARE TUBE WITH CORNER RADIUS

R

(

T

Y

P

)

A

3401 50.80 4.775

25.403400 3.175

2.3204.775

0.7393.175

A

T

   1807

   1818 18.00 0.58 0.109

24.00   1849 0.78 0.195

24.00   1850 0.82 0.205

0.4962.00   1852 25.00

0.2500.9525.40   1853

0.2641.0025.40   1854

   1858

   1883

   1887

   1889

   1899

1.5020.00 0.299

0.3561.0034.00   1872

0.6432.00   1871 31.75

   1873 36.00 0.90 0.341

19.00 1.00 0.194

66.00 3.00 2.041

38.10 4.00 1.473

1.5554.0040.00

0.7851.5050.00

76.00 4.00 3.110

  91818 18.00 0.46 0.090

  91819 50.00 2.50 XXX

SEC.NO. TA WT.Kg/mtr.
R

SQUARE PIPE

 PIPES

A

A

T

SQUARE PIPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
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   1909 50.00 25.00 1.20 0.470

   1910 37.00 24.00 0.60 0.193

   1911 37.00 24.00 0.2090.65

   1912 37.00 24.00 0.77 0.248

0.30424.00   1922 48.00 0.80

0.9048.00   1923 24.00 0.341

   1924 48.00 24.00 1.00 0.378

   1925 48.00 24.00 1.40 0.523

3.0050.80   1926 25.40 1.137

0.6562.00   1927 36.00 0.339

3.0050.80   1928 25.40 1.137

1.4050.80   1929 25.40 0.554

2.0050.80   1930 25.40 0.779

0.41636.00   1931 62.00 0.80

0.8562.00   1932 36.00 0.442

1.0563.50   1934 38.10 0.564

0.6161.1538.1063.50   1935

1.2263.50   1936 38.10 0.654

3.1850.80   1937 25.40 1.199

1.4563.50   1938 38.10 0.773

3.1838.10   1939 25.40 0.980

5.0045.00   1940 25.00 1.620

2.0063.50   1941 38.10 1.054

1.6038.10   1942 63.50 0.850

3.0563.50   1945 38.10 1.572

0.3680.8063.00   1946 24.00

6.3563.50   1947 31.75 2.831

   1948 72.00 24.00 0.80 0.407

   1951 74.00 24.00 1.80 0.917

   1959 1.14435.0075.00 2.00

   1960 1.6333.1825.4076.20

   1961 1.85238.1076.20 3.18

   1962 0.93037.0081.00 1.50

   1964 1.23137.0081.00 2.00

   1966 1.6992.8081.00 37.00

   1968 1.36050.0080.00 2.00

   1970 93.00 24.00 0.90 0.560

   1972 100.0 24.00 0.95 0.626

   1973 0.9881.50100.0 25.00

   1974 1.29624.00100.0 2.00

1.5033.00   1903 8.00 0.307

2.5020.0031.00   1904 0.621

   1958 2.9705.0075.00 45.00

63.50   1944 1.30438.10 2.50

   1901

   1900

   1905

   1906

   1915 37.00 1.6024.00 0.500

1.8037.00   1916 24.00 0.557

1.1540.00   1917 20.00 0.357

0.4251.5020.5035.00   1918

2.4038.00   1919 25.00 0.754

   1943

   1950

   1949

   1952

   1953 63.50 38.10 0.67 0.362

   1954

   1955

   1957

   1965

   1967

   1971

2.0050.00100.00 1.577

50.80 25.40 0.9612.50

2.5050.80 25.40 0.961

2.0026.0029.00 0.550

2.0019.0029.00 0.475

2.0020.0050.00 0.713

40.00 20.00 3.00 0.875

40.00 20.00 2.50 0.743

44.60 40.00 1.50 0.661

45.00 30.00 2.00 0.766

50.00 38.00 1.20 0.555

1.2832.5075.00 25.00

0.55538.0078.00 0.90

1.5501.80125.0 38.00

100.0 20.00 2.00 1.253

   1986 100.0 40.00 1.50 1.109

   1987 0.95650.00100.0 1.20

   1988 1.04544.45101.6 1.35

   1979 0.5161.3050.80 25.40

   1978 0.88424.00100.0 1.35

   1980 0.47825.4050.80 1.20

   1982

   1983

   1984

   1985

1.27934.0051.00 3.00

1.37640.0051.00 3.00

0.46220.0040.00 1.50

100.0 40.00 0.90 0.672

   1933

SEC.NO.

B

A

T
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SEC.NO. BA WT.Kg/mtr.

WT.Kg/mtr.

T

RECTANGLE PIPE

A

B

T

 PIPES

RECTANGLE PIPE

A

B

T
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2023-24

T
RBA

SEC.NO.

50.00

49.50

33.00

   1976

   1977

   1975

0.779

0.424

0.317

2.501.2020.00

20.00 2.002.20

20.00 1.20 2.50

RECTANGLE PIPE

R

B

A

T

(ROUNDED CORNERS)

WT.Kg/mtr.
A BSEC.NO.

RECTANGLE PIPE

A

B

T

T WT.Kg/mtr.

   1991 1.53444.45101.6 2.00

   1993 2.0502.70101.6 44.45

   1994 2.26844.45101.6 3.00

   1995 2.3983.18101.6 44.45

   1996 0.82724.00124.0 1.05

   1989 3.00100.0 50.00 2.332

   1997

2.70553.00120.0 3.00

   1998
2.81045.00125.0 3.18

   6901
0.55120.0035.00 2.00

   6903 0.65915.0050.00 2.00

   6905 1.19150.00100.0 1.50

   6907 1.75455.5079.45 2.50

   6910 0.63025.4050.80 1.60

   6912 0.55015.0040.00 2.00

   6914
0.86635.0075.00 1.50

   6915
1.02024.00124.0 1.30

   6918 0.37625.10  50.10 0.95

   6919 1.06143.00  91.00 1.50

   6921 1.12525.50  50.00 3.00

   96922

   96923

   96925

  48.00

  50.00

  38.00

24.00

25.00

25.00

0.65

0.90

0.50

0.250

0.360

0.170

16

96926
85.20 81.50 1.3591.60 10.0

   96927   100.0 50.00 2.40 1.900

   96928

   96929

  63.50

  25.00

38.10

18.00

1.70

1.50

0.910

0.330

   96930   150.0 75.00 2.00 2.410

RAMSE  ALUMINIUM  PRODUCTS  PVT  LTD.

 PIPES
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